
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 BR 227.1 372 days Mon 6/17/24 Tue 6/24/25

1 BR 227.1 372 days Mon 6/17/24 Tue 6/24/25

2 Pre‐Construction  356 days Mon 6/17/24 Sun 6/8/25

3 MOB Equipment 29 days Mon 6/17/24 Tue 7/16/24

4 Equipment to Seattle  10 days Mon 6/17/24 Thu 6/27/24

5 Seattle to Whittier  14 days Thu 6/27/24 Thu 7/11/24

6 Whittier to Talkeetna 5 days Thu 7/11/24 Tue 7/16/24

7 DEMOB Equipment  29 days Sat 5/10/25 Sun 6/8/25

8 Talkeetna to Whittier 5 days Sat 5/10/25 Thu 5/15/25

9 Whittier to Seattle  14 days Thu 5/15/25 Thu 5/29/25

10 Seattle to Yard  10 days Thu 5/29/25 Sun 6/8/25

11 Materials  90 days Thu 6/27/24 Wed 9/25/24

12 Bolts  21 days Thu 6/27/24 Thu 7/18/24

13 Steel  90 days Thu 6/27/24 Wed 9/25/24

14 Timber  21 days Thu 6/27/24 Thu 7/18/24

15 Construction 295 days Fri 7/19/24 Sat 5/10/25

16 Steel Prep  10 days Fri 7/19/24 Mon 7/29/24

17 Rivet Removal and Temp Bolt Placement  21 days Mon 7/29/24 Mon 8/19/24

18 Structual Steel and Permanent Bolt Placement 43 days Mon 8/19/24 Tue 10/1/24

19 Trainmans Walk Replacement  31 days Tue 10/1/24 Fri 11/1/24

20 Bearings and Bearing Pads  45 days Sat 3/1/25 Tue 4/15/25

21 Tresspass Mitigation  14 days Tue 4/15/25 Tue 4/29/25

22 Punch List  10 days Tue 4/29/25 Fri 5/9/25

23 Final Walkthough  1 day Fri 5/9/25 Sat 5/10/25

24 Project Completion  56 days Tue 4/29/25 Tue 6/24/25

25 SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETE 0 days Tue 4/29/25 Tue 4/29/25

26 Final Closeout 56 days Tue 4/29/25 Tue 6/24/25
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